kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 846
2 1113
3 301
4 721
5 1608
6 397
7 309
8 1305
9 1738
10 1014
11 549
12 135
discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1
1 3987
2 3726
3 3875
4 4508
5 3686
6 4804
7 4144
8 3852
9 4296
10 3696
11 4348
12 3988
13 4351
14 3850
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 8035
2 8423
3 8072
4 7941
5 6598
6 7052
7 6605
8 7144
9 7471
10 6635
11 7598
12 6504
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1513
2 111
3 207
4 1148
5 944
6 1644
7 433
8 802
9 502

Pup Heren Uur=14:34

Verhulst Ides LAT 9.14m 05
Philtjens Ylio ACA 8.81m 06
Van Roey Tibo ACHL 7.83m 06
Breban Tom ADD 6.93m 06
Schutjes Emiel DALO 6.25m 06
Mertens Toon DALO 6.19m 05
Morlion Joos DALO 6.07m 06
Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 5.77m 06
Vangrieken Michiel LOOI 5.52m 05
Alaerts Bram DALO 5.28m 05
Lehaen Joost DALO 4.23m 06
Michiels Jasper LOOI 3.18m 06

Min Heren Uur=14:47

Houben Tamirat ACA 28.69m 04
Neyens Devlin LOOI 24.07m 04
Van Gelder Senne ACHL 20.99m 04
Philtiens Duco ACA 20.12m 04
Ceunen Zjef VMOL 19.33m 04
Nulens Davy BREE 17.65m 03
Guisse Lamine AVT 17.10m 03
Spies Michiel DALO 16.60m

Lommelen Freek DALO 15.85m 03
Lin Yan VMOL 15.22m 04
Belmans Lucas DALO 15.20m 03
Santermans Warre ACA 14.64m 04
Jansen Hans DALO 13.86m 03
Hesius Seppe DALO 11.91m 03

Ben Heren Uur=14:41

Billy Georges GENK 23.08m 07
Derdaele Louis LOOQI 22.46m 07
Bielen Seb LOOI 22.07m 07
Convens Maxim LOOI 21.67m 08
Willems Levi VMOL 21.56m 07
Smeets Noah LOOI 19.44m 07
Lin Sam VMOL 17.77m 08
Segers Maarten ATLA 17.28m 07
Philtiens Neo ACA 16.29m 08
Calemi Mylo LOOI 15.35m 07
Jacobs Bjarne VMOL 10.52m 08
Maes Ferre SACN 10.15m 08

Ben Dames Uur=14:39

Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 3.84m 07
Leysen Marit LOOI 3.56m 07
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 3.39m 07
Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK 3.32m 08
Berghs Rune GENK 3.29m 07
Yilmaz Rana LOOI 3.13m 07
Bervoets Alixe LOOI 3.00m 08
Van Looy Irina LIER 2.93m 07
Koppert Liselotte ATAC 2.88m 08

03



10 360
11 675
12 143
13 408
14 113
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 6318
2 6327
3 6197
4 7422
5 6088
6 6787
6248
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 2968
2 3500
3 3373
3 4255
5 3709
6 4125
7 3064
7 2916
7 3379
7 3363
11 3568
11 3966
13 3205
14 3432
15 3034
16 4181
17 3755
18 3556
19 3374
20 3570
21 4010
3053
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 7598
2 6598
3 6605
4 6504
5 7144
6 8423
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 8035
2 7052
3 6635
4 6767
5 7941

Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2.83m 07

Belmans Esther DALO 2.81m 07
Ooms Femke VMOL 2.61m 07
De Pretre Anna DALO 2.13m 08
Michiels Lotte LOOI 2.09m 07

Min Dames Uur=15:05

Marien Svelte LYRA 1.40m 03
De Rijck Lola LYRA 1.30m 04
Verheijen Noor AVT 1.30m 03
Goffin Estelle SMAC 1.25m 04
Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 1.20m 04
Corstjens Marie AVT 1.20m 03
Koppert Emma-Louise ATAC NG 04

Pup Dames Uur=16:16

Hermans Lies SACN 1.25m 05
Marien Kjersti LYRA 1.15m 05
Boets Auke AVT 1.10m 05
Indeherberge Emeline AVT 1.10m 05
Van Looy Milena LIER 1.10m 05
Schutjes Marie DALO 1.10m 05
De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 1.05m 06
Leysen Benthe LOOI 1.05m 06
Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 1.05m 06
Guisse Kadia AVT 1.05m 06
Belmans Sarah DALO 1.05m 05
Hoogendoorn Tamara* DALO 1.05m 05
Haenen Yanah GEEL 1.05m 05
Segers Heleen ATLA 1.05m 06
Michiels Lobke DALO 1.05m 05
Houbrigts Jill ACA 1.00m 06
Wathion Rane ACA 1.00m 06
Paquay Femke ACHL 0.90m 06
Boets Liene AVT 0.90m 06
Cochet Amber DALO 0.90m 06
Lagarde Indy* SACN 0.85m 06
Walschaers Marieke ACHL NG 06

Ben Heren Uur=14:44

Jacobs Bjarne VMOL 10.44 08
Willems Levi VMOL 10.87 07
Lin Sam VMOL 11.12 08
Maes Ferre SACN 11.48 08
Segers Maarten ATLA 11.68 07
Derdaele Louis LOOI 13.84 07

Ben Heren Uur=14:44

Billy Georges GENK 10.12 07 1
Smeets Noah LOOI 10.12 07 2
Calemi Mylo LOOI 10.14 07 3
Aerts Senne ACHL 10.15 07
Convens Maxim LOOI 10.44



6 7471 Philtjens Neo ACA 10.59 08
7 8072 Bielen Seb LOOI 11.21 07
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:44
Reeks:1
1 1644 Yilmaz Rana LOOI 10.54 07
2 675 Belmans Esther DALO 11.35 07
3 514 Vranken Nore ATLA 11.57 08
4 502 Koppert Liselotte ATAC 11.60 08
5 261 Van Lishout Dana DALO 11.78 08
6 143 Ooms Femke VMOL 11.85 07
7 408 De Pretre Anna DALO 12.09 08
8 113 Michiels Lotte LOOI 12.77 07
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:44
Reeks:2
1 111 Leysen Marit LOOI 8.98 07 1
2 1513 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 9.07 07 2
3 944 Berghs Rune GENK 10.16 07 3
4 1148 Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK 10.31 08
5 802 Van Looy Irina LIER 10.59 07
6 433 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 10.61 08
7 207 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 10.75 07
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:18
Reeks:1
1 207 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 7.80m 07
2 944 Berghs Rune GENK 6.73m 07
3 111 Leysen Marit LOOI 6.59m 07
4 360 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 6.38m 07
5 1644 Yilmaz Rana LOOI 6.31m 07
6 675 Belmans Esther DALO 6.03m 07
7 514 Vranken Nore ATLA 5.76m 08
8 143 Ooms Femke VMOL 5.55m 07
9 502 Koppert Liselotte ATAC 5.55m 08
10 1513 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 5.52m 07
11 802 Van Looy Irina LIER 5.25m 07
12 113 Michiels Lotte LOOI 3.25m 07
discuswerpen 0,750kg ~ Min Dames Uur=15:20
Reeks:1
1 6095 Herremans Lani ACHL 26.57m 04
2 5797 Gendarme Xana AVZK 23.01m 04
3 5950 De Schutter Luna ACHL 21.52m 03
4 6318 Marien Svelte LYRA 19.94m 03
5 6254 Vranken Birthe ATLA 19.18m 03
6 6267 Breban Linde ADD 17.38m 04
7 6585 Sannen Lien DALO 12.45m 03
8 6586 Shuuya Axelle-Nameya DALO 12.35m 04
9 6248 Koppert Emma-Louise ATAC 11.88m 04
10 6676 Thijs Norah DALO 10.62m 04
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=16:03
Reeks:1
1 4144 Guisse Lamine AVT 24.43m 03
2 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 24.23m 04
3 3987 Houben Tamirat ACA 23.92m 04
4 3875 Van Gelder Senne ACHL 22.90m 04



5 5390
6 4437
7 4508
8 3852
9 3850
10 4348
10 3696
12 4296
13 4804
14 3686
15 4351
16 3988
17 3851
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2807
2 4052
3 3053
4 4255
5 4181
6 3433
7 3475
8 3568
9 3642
10 3373
11 3755
12 3500
13 3289
14 3064
15 3966
16 3148
17 2968
18 3033
19 3034
20 4125
21 4350
22 3709
23 2884
24 3374
25 3570
3363
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 2321
2 846
3 1113
4 1014
4 1608
6 397
7 1738
8 134
9 1305
10 301
10 135

Ait Faraji Iman BREE 22.56m 04
Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 22.28m 03
Philtiens Duco ACA 21.05m 04
Spies Michiel DALO 20.79m 03
Hesius Seppe DALO 19.35m 03
Belmans Lucas DALO 19.33m 03
Lin Yan VMOL 19.33m 04
Lommelen Freek DALO 16.89m 03
Nulens Davy BREE 16.80m 03
Ceunen Zjef VMOL 15.80m 04
Jansen Hans DALO 15.52m 03
Santermans Warre ACA 14.14m 04
Nickmans Lars DALO 12.54m 03

Pup Dames Uur=16:22
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3.85m 05
Hutsebaut Jutta AVZK 3.79m 05
Walschaers Marieke ACHL 3.76m 06
Indeherberge Emeline AVT 3.60m 05
Houbrigts Jill ACA 3.53m 06
Vranken Laure ATLA 3.48m 05
Van Ham Roos GEEL 3.42m 05
Belmans Sarah DALO 3.37m 05
Blockx Ine LOOI 3.28m 05
Boets Auke AVT 3.25m 05
Wathion Rane ACA 3.20m 06
Marien Kjersti LYRA 3.19m 05
Schoone Amelie DALO 3.16m 05
De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 3.05m 06
Hoogendoorn Tamara* DALO 3.05m 05
Loots Anouk SACN 3.04m 05
Hermans Lies SACN 3.01m 05
Hesius Yana DALO 2.91m 06
Michiels Lobke DALO 2.85m 05
Schutjes Marie DALO 2.69m 05
Ver Elst Jule DALO 2.60m 06
Van Looy Milena LIER 2.53m 05
Ceunen Fran VMOL 2.53m 05
Boets Liene AVT 2.50m 06
Cochet Amber DALO 2.30m 06
Guisse Kadia AVT NG 06

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

De Raedt Bram AVT 1.33m 05
Verhulst Ides LAT 1.20m 05
Philtjens Ylio ACA 1.20m 06
Alaerts Bram DALO 1.15m 05
Schutjes Emiel DALO 1.15m 06
Mertens Toon DALO 1.10m 05
Vangrieken Michiel LOOI 1.10m 05
De Hertogh Rube LOOI 1.05m 05
Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 1.00m 06
Van Roey Tibo ACHL 0.95m 06
Michiels Jasper LOOI 0.95m 06



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

A WN P

80 meter
Reeks:1

~NOoO OB~ WNPE

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

80 meter
Reeks:2

U WNPE

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

CONO U WNPEF

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1
2

6767
6598
7941
6504
7144
8035
7052
6635
6605
8072
8423

6742
6197
6787
6442
7422
6585
6676

4351
5239
4296
3988
4144

3727
4637
4437
3987
3850
4348

6598
7941
8035
6767
6635
7471
6605
7598

2807
3500

Ben Heren Uur=17:21

Aerts Senne
Willems Levi
Convens Maxim
Maes Ferre
Segers Maarten
Billy Georges
Smeets Noah
Calemi Mylo
Lin Sam

Bielen Seb
Derdaele Louis

Min Dames Uur=15:25

Zurinckx Britt
Verheijen Noor
Corstjens Marie
Goossens Liesl
Goffin Estelle
Sannen Lien
Thijs Norah

Min Heren Uur=15:46

Jansen Hans

Van Meijl Syl*
Lommelen Freek
Santermans Warre
Guisse Lamine

Min Heren Uur=15:46

Raymaekers Kobe
Vandeweyer Dries
Vanvelthoven Matthias
Houben Tamirat
Hesius Seppe
Belmans Lucas

Ben Heren Uur=15:55

Willems Levi
Convens Maxim
Billy Georges
Aerts Senne
Calemi Mylo
Philtiens Neo
Lin Sam
Jacobs Bjarne

Verkoyen Aprill
Marien Kjersti

Pup Dames Uur=16:46

ACHL 0.95m 07
VMOL 0.95m 07
LOOI 0.85m 08
SACN 0.80m 08
ATLA NG 07
GENK NG 07
LOOI NG 07
LOOI NG 07
VMOL NG 08
LOOI NG 07
LOOI NG 07
TACT 10.72 04
AVT 11.34 03
AVT 1221 03
BREE 12.30 04
SMAC 12.40 04
DALO 12.88 03
DALO 13.23 04
DALO 12.05 03
DALO 12.54 04
DALO 13.09 03
ACA 13.11 04
AVT NG 03
LOOI 10.54 03
GEEL 10.98 03
DALO 11.15 03
ACA 11.81 04
DALO 12.37 03
DALO 13.18 03
VMOL 6.85m 07
LOOI 6.82m 08
GENK 6.64m 07
ACHL 6.25m 07
LOOI 6.08m 07
ACA 5.61m 08
VMOL 5.11m 08
VMOL 4.85m 08
SACN 24.23m 05
LYRA 18.65m 05



3 3433
4 2884
5 3062
6 3205
7 3709
8 2916
9 3568
10 3053
11 3289
12 3556
12 3064
14 3379
15 3373
16 4125
17 3033
18 3034
19 4350
20 3432
21 4010
22 3374
3426
4181
3755
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 846
2 721
3 398
4 2321
5 1305
6 309
7 1113
8 1014
9 301
10 3
11 1608
12 273
13 135
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 6788
2 6742
3 6185
4 6787
5 6639
6 6442
7 5797
8 6327
9 6676
10 6585
11 6376

5950

Vranken Laure
Ceunen Fran

De Clippeleer Elien
Haenen Yanah

Van Looy Milena
Leysen Benthe
Belmans Sarah
Walschaers Marieke
Schoone Amelie
Paquay Femke

De Meulemeester Floor

Ait Faraji Sanae
Boets Auke
Schutjes Marie
Hesius Yana
Michiels Lobke
Ver Elst Jule
Segers Heleen
Lagarde Indy*
Boets Liene
Koppert Elisabeth
Houbrigts Jill
Wathion Rane

Pup Heren Uur=16:25

Verhulst Ides
Breban Tom

Herkert Jochem Hans*

De Raedt Bram

Vankrunkelsven Naud

Morlion Joos
Philtjens Ylio
Alaerts Bram
Van Roey Tibo
Maes Robbe
Schutjes Emiel
Vreysen Jolan
Michiels Jasper

Min Dames Uur=16:35

Van Elderen Shana
Zurinckx Britt
Brouckaert Kato
Corstjens Marie
Hillen Shania
Goossens Liesl
Gendarme Xana
De Rijck Lola
Thijs Norah
Sannen Lien
Goos Britt

De Schutter Luna

ATLA 17.72m 05
VMOL 15.52m 05
ACHL 14.71m 06
GEEL 14.55m 05
LIER 14.17m 05
LOOI 13.65m 06
DALO 13.59m 05
ACHL 13.48m 06
DALO 13.22m 05
ACHL 12.22m 06
ACHL 12.22m 06
BREE 11.30m 06
AVT 11.09m 05
DALO 10.61m 05
DALO 10.29m 06
DALO 9.47m 05
DALO 8.60m 06
ATLA 8.45m 06
SACN 8.38m 06
AVT 7.15m 06
ATAC NG 06
ACA NG 06
ACA NG 06
LAT 37.59m 05
ADD 35.46m 06
ATLA 32.52m 06
AVT 26.89m 05
VMOL 25.99m 06
DALO 25.70m 06
ACA 25.02m 06
DALO 23.10m 05
ACHL 21.91m 06
SACN 21.70m 05
DALO 20.74m 06
DALO 18.93m 06
LOOI 10.64m 06
AVT 5.02m 04
TACT 4.83m 04
AVT 4.41m 04
AVT 4.18m 03
AVT 4.11m 04
BREE 3.96m 04
AVZK 3.66m 04
LYRA 3.50m 04
DALO 3.38m 04
DALO 3.37m 03
DALO 3.16m 03
ACHL GP 03



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

~NOoO O~ WNPRE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

OO WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO0k WN PR

60 meter
Reeks:2

G WN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

O~ WN PP

4637
3726
4804
3850
4296
3988
3852
4144

207
111
360
1148
1644
143
802
113
944
502

397
1014
309
273
135
1305

1608
301
134
1309
549
1738

106
2321
398
1113
846

3289
3642
3034
3374
3570

Min Heren Uur=16:43

Vandeweyer Dries GEEL 1.45m
Neyens Devlin LOOI 1.30m
Nulens Davy BREE 1.30m
Hesius Seppe DALO 1.20m
Lommelen Freek DALO 1.15m
Santermans Warre ACA 1.10m
Spies Michiel DALO 1.10m
Guisse Lamine AVT NG
Ben Dames Uur=16:29
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 1.15m
Leysen Marit LOOI 1.10m
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 1.00m
Hutsebaut Hasse AVZK 1.00m
Yilmaz Rana LOOI 0.95m
Ooms Femke VMOL 0.80m
Van Looy Irina LIER 0.80m
Michiels Lotte LOOI 0.75m
Berghs Rune GENK NG
Koppert Liselotte ATAC NG
Pup Heren Uur=16:26
Mertens Toon DALO 9.44
Alaerts Bram DALO 9.69
Morlion Joos DALO 10.24
Vreysen Jolan DALO 10.44
Michiels Jasper LOOI 10.77
Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 10.94
Pup Heren Uur=16:26
Schutjes Emiel DALO 9.76
Van Roey Tibo ACHL 10.07
De Hertogh Rube LOOI 10.14
Caubergh Jurre ATLA 10.17
Lehaen Joost DALO 10.42
Vangrieken Michiel LOOI NG
Pup Heren Uur=16:26
Verhaegen Daan VMOL 8.97
De Raedt Bram AVT 9.08
Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 9.13
Philtjens Ylio ACA 9.67
Verhulst Ides LAT 9.94
Maes Robbe SACN 10.06
Pup Dames Uur=17:18
Schoone Amelie DALO 10.06
Blockx Ine LOOI 10.34
Michiels Lobke DALO 10.89
Boets Liene AVT 11.67
Cochet Amber DALO 11.71

04
03

03

03
03
04

03

03

07

07

07
08

07

07

07
07
07
08

05

05

06
06

06

06

06

06
05

06
06
05

05

06
05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

2

1

3



60 meter
Reeks:2

O wWN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

~NOoO O~ WNE

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

4350

3568
3755
3033
3062
4125
3363
3432

3433
3373
2916
3966
3205
3709
3556

4052
3475
4255
3053
3148
2968
4181

2807
3433
3062
3064
2884
3709
3289
3148
3053
3556
3205
4125
3373
3033
3755
3568
3642
3570
3034
3374
4350
4010
3426
4181

Ver Elst Jule

Pup Dames Uur=17:18

Belmans Sarah
Wathion Rane
Hesius Yana

De Clippeleer Elien
Schutjes Marie
Guisse Kadia
Segers Heleen

Pup Dames Uur=17:18

Vranken Laure

Boets Auke

Leysen Benthe
Hoogendoorn Tamara*
Haenen Yanah

Van Looy Milena
Paquay Femke

Pup Dames Uur=17:18

Hutsebaut Jutta

Van Ham Roos
Indeherberge Emeline
Walschaers Marieke
Loots Anouk
Hermans Lies
Houbrigts Jill

Pup Dames Uur=17:51

Verkoyen Aprill
Vranken Laure
De Clippeleer Elien

De Meulemeester Floor

Ceunen Fran
Van Looy Milena
Schoone Amelie
Loots Anouk
Walschaers Marieke
Paquay Femke
Haenen Yanah
Schutjes Marie
Boets Auke
Hesius Yana
Wathion Rane
Belmans Sarah
Blockx Ine
Cochet Amber
Michiels Lobke
Boets Liene

Ver Elst Jule
Lagarde Indy*
Koppert Elisabeth
Houbrigts Jill

DALO 12.01 06
DALO 10.22 05
ACA 10.38 06

DALO 10.45 06
ACHL 10.85 06
DALO 11.49 05
AVT NG 06
ATLA NG 06
ATLA 9.68 05
AVT 9.69 05
LOOI 10.00 06
DALO 10.18 05
GEEL 10.20 05
LIER 10.45 05
ACHL 10.49 06
AVZK 9.03 05 1
GEEL 9.17 05
AVT 9.35 05
ACHL 9.35 06
SACN 9.67 05
SACN 10.30 05
ACA NG 06
SACN 8.36m 05
ATLA 7.80m 05
ACHL 7.23m 06
ACHL 6.47m 06
VMOL 6.44m 05
LIER 6.14m 05
DALO 6.00m 05
SACN 5.68m 05
ACHL 5.48m 06
ACHL 5.45m 06
GEEL 5.40m 05
DALO 5.23m 05
AVT 5.09m 05
DALO 4.59m 06
ACA 4.52m 06
DALO 4.47m 05
LOOI 4.42m 05
DALO 4.21m 06
DALO 3.76m 05
AVT 3.72m 06
DALO 3.58m 06
SACN 3.40m 06
ATAC NG 06
ACA NG 06

2
3



discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=17:23

Reeks:1

846
1113
301
398
589
721
585
1305
776
134
3
1014
1608
135

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

PPRPOO~NOURWNE

= O

verspringen
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

6639
6318
6267
6095
5797
6254
5950
6442
6585
6586
6676
6248

3727
4637
3987
5390
4437
3726
3850
4348
3852
5239
4296
3988
4094

3727
4437
3987
5390

Verhulst Ides LAT 23.36m 05
Philtjens Ylio ACA 21.98m 06

Van Roey Tibo ACHL 20.29m 06
Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 18.58m 06
Keusters Rune LOOI 18.52m 05
Breban Tom ADD 17.06m 06
Convens Tibo LOOI 15.50m 05
Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 15.38m 06
Lathouwers Stef LOOI 13.71m 06
De Hertogh Rube LOOI 12.46m 05
Maes Robbe SACN 10.76m 05
Alaerts Bram DALO 9.49m 05
Schutjes Emiel DALO 9.04m 06
Michiels Jasper LOOI 8.20m 06

Min Dames Uur=17:25

Hillen Shania AVT 26.64m 04
Marien Svelte LYRA 24.50m 03
Breban Linde ADD 24.16m 04
Herremans Lani ACHL 23.11m 04
Gendarme Xana AVZK 21.15m 04
Vranken Birthe ATLA 19.78m 03
De Schutter Luna ACHL 16.10m 03
Goossens Liesl BREE 14.29m 04
Sannen Lien DALO 12.20m 03
Shuuya Axelle-Nameya DALO 11.59m 04
Thijs Norah DALO 8.66m 04
Koppert Emma-Louise ATAC NG 04
Min Heren Uur=17:27
Raymaekers Kobe LOOI 4.81m 03
Vandeweyer Dries GEEL 4.63m 03
Houben Tamirat ACA 4.45m 04
Ait Faraji Iman BREE 4.25m 04
Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 4.03m 03
Neyens Devlin LOOI 3.92m 04
Hesius Seppe DALO 3.63m 03
Belmans Lucas DALO 3.52m 03
Spies Michiel DALO 3.45m 03
Van Meijl Syl* DALO 3.43m 04
Lommelen Freek DALO 3.42m 03
Santermans Warre ACA 3.38m 04
Blervacq Sam DALO 2.90m 03
Min Heren Uur=17:19
Raymaekers Kobe LOOI 19.53 03
Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 21.17 03
Houben Tamirat ACA 21.48 04
Ait Faraji Iman BREE 22.65 04



5
6

150 meter
Reeks:1

OO WNPE

600 meter
Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOUTAWNPE

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

1000 meter
Reeks:1

G~ WN P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~NO U WNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OO~ WNPE

3850
4094

6742
6788
6327
6088
5797
6442

944
1513
675
207
143
802
261
514
113

7422
7218
6767
6635

6698
6256
5851
5950
6585

4637
3686
4057
4020
4441
3852
3988
3851

3540
3379
3475
3994
2807
3642

Hesius Seppe DALO 23.54 03
Blervacq Sam DALO 28.50 03

Min Dames Uur=17:19

Zurinckx Britt TACT 19.93 04
Van Elderen Shana AVT 20.45 04
De Rijck Lola LYRA 22.88 04
Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 22.89 04
Gendarme Xana AVZK 23.14 04
Goossens Liesl BREE 23.80 04
Ben Dames Uur=17:33
Berghs Rune GENK 2'09.55 07
Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 2'15.76 07
Belmans Esther DALO 2'17.51 07
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 2'18.11 07
Ooms Femke VMOL 2'20.30 07
Van Looy Irina LIER 2'27.20 07
Van Lishout Dana DALO 2'40.05 08
Vranken Nore ATLA 2'47.63 08
Michiels Lotte LOOI 3'00.34 07
Ben Heren Uur=17:34
Deckers Lars OLSE 2'01.32 07
Verschoren Felix LYRA 2'06.54 07
Aerts Senne ACHL 2'14.83 07
Calemi Mylo LOOI 2'23.43 07
Min Dames Uur=17:40
Lambert Marie VAC 3'25.67 03
Caubergh Brenne ATLA 3'26.75 03
Verheyen Lore LOOI 3'31.33 03
De Schutter Luna ACHL 3'34.04 03
Sannen Lien DALO 4'03.96 03
Min Heren Uur=17:43
Vandeweyer Dries GEEL 3'13.79 03
Ceunen Zjef VMOL 3'15.22 04
Vangeel Robbe GEEL 3'16.14 04
Leysens Tibe GEEL 3'16.52 03
Vranken Tjerre MACD 3'22.50 04
Spies Michiel DALO 3'25.62 03
Santermans Warre ACA 3'26.98 04
Nickmans Lars DALO 3'33.50 03
Pup Dames Uur=18:01
De Cock Lien LAT 3'26.41 05
Ait Faraji Sanae BREE 3'30.41 06
Van Ham Roos GEEL 3'31.93 05
Lambert Helena VAC 3'34.12 05
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'35.59 05
Blockx Ine LOOI 3'39.31 05



7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1000 meter
Reeks:1

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
1113
846
1305
398
2
397
549
273
1014
3
7471
6504
6598
8035
4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
3556
207
3064
3053
2
3033
3966
3568

4010 Lagarde Indy* SACN 3'43.48 06
3064 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 3'51.74 06
4815 Goffin Sophie SMAC 3'58.37 06
3289 Schoone Amelie DALO 4'01.05 05
3033 Hesius Yana DALO 4'01.62 06
3373 Boets Auke AVT 4'03.05 05
3148 Loots Anouk SACN 4'10.28 05
4125 Schutjes Marie DALO 4'12.90 05
3568 Belmans Sarah DALO 4'19.84 05
3755 Wathion Rane ACA 4'45.30 06
3374 Boets Liene AVT 4'51.57 06
3709 Van Looy Milena LIER 4'54.42 05
3062 De Clippeleer Elien ACHL 4'55.52 06
Pup Heren Uur=18:00
106 Verhaegen Daan VMOL 3'22.91 05
443 Huysmans Jenne GEEL 3'27.80 06
1113 Philtjens Ylio ACA 3'29.85 06
1014 Alaerts Bram DALO 3'32.05 05
397 Mertens Toon DALO 3'32.74 05
1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 3'40.35 06
1608 Schutjes Emiel DALO 3'44.26 06
301 Van Roey Tibo ACHL 3'44.84 06
134 De Hertogh Rube LOOI 3'49.00 05
3 Maes Robbe SACN 3'53.84 05
135 Michiels Jasper LOOQI 3'58.02 06
589 Keusters Rune LOOI 3'59.79 05
776 Lathouwers Stef LOOI 4'09.48 06
Pup Heren Uur=18:14

GEMENGD 38.27
Philtiens Ylio ACA
Verhulst Ides LAT
Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL
Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA

DALO 40.06
Mertens Toon
Lehaen Joost
Vreysen Jolan
Alaerts Bram

GEMENGD 4443
Philtiens Neo ACA
Maes Ferre SACN
Willems Levi VMOL
Billy Georges GENK

Pup Dames Uur=18:15

ACHL
Paquay Femke
Willepenninckx Amber
De Meulemeester Floor
Walschaers Marieke

DALO 40.89
Hesius Yana
Hoogendoorn Tamara*
Belmans Sarah

39.47



3289 Schoone Amelie
3 SACN

4010 Lagarde Indy*
2807 Verkoyen Aprill
2968 Hermans Lies
3148 Loots Anouk

40.92



